GloveOn® Innova is our light weight powder free latex
glove, with a unique fully textured surface for better grip
in both wet and dry environments. These versatile
gloves come with high tensile strength and superb
barrier protection properties, which are suitable for any
demanding task in any market segment.
REORDER CODE
INV22XS X-SMALL
INV22SS SMALL
INV22MM MEDIUM
INV22LL LARGE
INV22XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fully textured
• Powder free
• Made with natural rubber latex